
Sr No. 

PM SHRI GOVT GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL BERI JJR(3080) 

1 

2 

SCHOOL CODE 3080 

3 

MOBILE NO 9813640222 

Year 

School Result of Board Class 10th (Last Three years) 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

No of No of 

UDISE CODE 06150503805 

Student Student| Pass % age 
registere passed 

95 

87 

87 

95 

Bgsssberi2 @gmail.com 

47 

67 

100% 

54.02% 

77.01% 

Remarks 

Positive 

54.02-73.18=-19.16% 

77.01-57.73=+19.28% 

Principal 
PM. Shri Govt. Girls 

Sr. Soc. School 

BERI-3080 (Jhajjar) 

Date 30/04/2024 



PM SHRI GOVT GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL BERI JJR(3080) 

Sr No. 

1 

2 

SCHOOL CODE 3080 

3 

MOBILE NO 9813640222 

Year 

2020-21 

School Result of Board Class 12th (Last Three years) 

2021-22 

2022-23 

No of 

Student 
registered 

90 

82 

UDISE CODE 06150503805 

124 

ggsssberi2 @gmail.com 

No of 

Student 
passed 

90 

77 

76 

Pass % age 

100% 

93.90% 

Date 30/04/2024 

61.29% 

Remarks 

Positive 

93.9-87.08=+6.82% 

61.29-81.65%=-20.36 

Prircipal 
FM.Shri Govt. Girls 

Or. Soc. School 
BERI-8080 (Jhajjar) 
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